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Final Results
UKPSA SG Birdshot Winter PL 22/23

2022-11-01
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Winter PL 22/23 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 491.6043 22. Peter Richmond Open - U GBR

2 77.86 382.7666 52. Mike Shiew Open - U GBR

3 60.98 299.8003 2. Edmund Putwain Open S U GBR senior

4 60.52 297.5251 10. Nick Weber Open SS U GBR

5 58.17 285.9678 63. James Tooley Open - U GBR

6 57.90 284.6379 30. James Pearman Open - U GBR

7 57.36 281.9629 9. Edward Dobson Open S U GBR senior

8 48.79 239.8651 32. Louis Dobson Open - U GBR

9 47.37 232.8520 34. Mark Prince Open - U GBR

10 43.83 215.4701 23. Ian Austin Open - U GBR

11 30.48 149.8212 28. Graeme Cushion Open SS U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Winter PL 22/23 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 423.2588 61. Adam Beckett Modified - U GBR

2 88.30 373.7370 27. Kevin Coupland Modified - D GBR

3 88.05 372.6853 55. Bill Morris Modified SS U GBR

4 84.72 358.6003 1. Allen Ardron Modified SS B GBR

5 79.13 334.9352 56. Philip Johnson Modified S U GBR

6 76.40 323.3724 7. Claire Ardron Modified L U GBR

7 72.15 305.3847 25. Ian Merrick Modified S U GBR

8 61.13 258.7517 59. Robin Ardis Modified - U GBR

9 60.42 255.7204 60. Rebecca Ardis Modified L U GBR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 09:47

UKPSA SG Birdshot Winter PL 22/23 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 461.3630 49. Kevin Strowger Standard S B GBR kev

2 95.59 441.0235 50. Guy Thompson Standard S D GBR

3 81.78 377.2801 58. Colin Christensen Standard - U GBR

4 78.83 363.6777 15. Andrew Hatfield Standard - U GBR

5 77.61 358.0558 3. Steven Dodd Standard - U GBR stevendodd

6 74.63 344.3268 4. Gary Waugh Standard S U GBR marywoo

7 68.03 313.8611 47. Andy Ramsay Standard S U GBR

8 67.82 312.9028 46. Ed Murdoch Standard - U GBR

9 67.30 310.5094 37. Caroline Askew Standard L U GBR

10 63.00 290.6814 26. Mark Steel Standard S U GBR

11 62.91 290.2306 53. Abe Pepler Standard S U GBR

12 62.30 287.4484 38. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

13 61.32 282.8884 42. Vanessa Duffy Standard L U GBR

14 60.16 277.5439 62. Luis Emerton Standard - U GBR

15 59.63 275.1198 5. Graham Seward Standard S U GBR

16 59.23 273.2663 45. Simeon Maurer Standard SS U GBR

17 54.85 253.0719 41. Martin Da Prato Standard SS U GBR

18 49.78 229.6604 18. Mel Cole Standard S U GBR

19 49.47 228.2399 51. Nick Ward Standard SS U GBR

20 48.46 223.5886 12. Gary Woodside Standard SS U GBR

21 48.04 221.6460 19. James Minshall Standard S U GBR

22 45.17 208.3897 44. Frank Kelly Standard SS U USA

23 43.29 199.7450 21. Paul Allen Standard S U GBR

24 39.93 184.2267 33. William Dobson Standard - U GBR

25 39.39 181.7304 57. Jeremy Thornton Standard S U GBR

26 31.40 144.8829 20. Matthew Blair Standard S U GBR

27 18.87 87.0635 40. Rafik Caprelian Standard SS U GBR

28 8.73 40.2962 35. Paul Boet Standard S U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Winter PL 22/23 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 480.5314 11. Conor Kenneally. Standard Manual S U GBR conor

2 87.40 420.0029 43. Andrew Johnston Standard Manual - U GBR

3 86.38 415.0667 36. Craig Arden Standard Manual - U GBR

4 66.03 317.3052 14. Martin Phillips Standard Manual S U GBR martin

5 65.84 316.3697 54. Dave East Standard Manual - U GBR

6 59.32 285.0718 8. Derek Robson Standard Manual - U GBR

7 31.55 151.5941 17. Richard Bowman Standard Manual SS U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Winter PL 22/23 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 439.4781 6. Matthew Foreman Custom - U GBR

2 90.01 395.5835 48. Robert Ramsay Custom J U GBR

3 62.85 276.2130 64. Alasdair Mustard Custom - U GBR

4 43.34 190.4501 39. bill Brydon Custom - U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Winter PL 22/23 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 461.3631 49. Kevin Strowger Standard S B GBR kev

2 95.59 441.0235 50. Guy Thompson Standard S D GBR

3 74.63 344.3268 4. Gary Waugh Standard S U GBR marywoo

4 68.03 313.8611 47. Andy Ramsay Standard S U GBR

5 63.00 290.6814 26. Mark Steel Standard S U GBR

6 62.91 290.2306 53. Abe Pepler Standard S U GBR

7 59.63 275.1198 5. Graham Seward Standard S U GBR

8 49.78 229.6604 18. Mel Cole Standard S U GBR

9 48.04 221.6461 19. James Minshall Standard S U GBR

10 43.29 199.7450 21. Paul Allen Standard S U GBR

11 39.39 181.7304 57. Jeremy Thornton Standard S U GBR

12 31.40 144.8829 20. Matthew Blair Standard S U GBR

13 8.73 40.2962 35. Paul Boet Standard S U GBR
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UKPSA SG Birdshot Winter PL 22/23 - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 287.4484 38. Geoff Bell Standard SS U GBR

2 95.07 273.2663 45. Simeon Maurer Standard SS U GBR

3 88.04 253.0720 41. Martin Da Prato Standard SS U GBR

4 79.40 228.2401 51. Nick Ward Standard SS U GBR

5 77.78 223.5888 12. Gary Woodside Standard SS U GBR

6 72.50 208.3897 44. Frank Kelly Standard SS U USA

7 30.29 87.0636 40. Rafik Caprelian Standard SS U GBR


